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Title First Name Last Name Email Address Twitter

Senator Michael Barrett Mike.Barrett@masenate.gov @BarrettSenate

Senator Joseph Boncore joseph.boncore@masenate.gov @joeboncore

Senator Michael Brady michael.brady@masenate.gov @Brady_Works

Senator William Brownsberger William.Brownsberger@masenate.gov @WBrownsberger

Senator Harriette Chandler Harriette.Chandler@masenate.gov @Sen_Chandler

Senator Sonia Chang-Diaz Sonia.Chang-Diaz@masenate.gov @SoniaChangDiaz

Senator Nick Collins Nick.Collins@masenate.gov @nickcollinsma

Senator Joanne Comerford Jo.Comerford@masenate.gov @Jo_Comerford

Senator Cynthia Creem Cynthia.Creem@masenate.gov @CindyCreem

Senator Brendan Crighton brendan.crighton@masenate.gov @BrendanCrighton

Senator Julian Cyr julian.cyr@masenate.gov @JulianCyr

Senator Sal DiDomenico Sal.DiDomenico@masenate.gov @SalDiDomenico

Senator Diana DiZoglio Diana.DiZoglio@masenate.gov @DianaDiZoglio

Senator James Eldridge James.Eldridge@masenate.gov @JamieEldridgeMA

Senator Ryan Fattman Ryan.Fattman@masenate.gov @RyanFattman

Senator Paul Feeney paul.feeney@masenate.gov @PaulFeeneyMA

Senator Barry Finegold Barry.Finegold@masenate.gov @Barry_Finegold

Senator Cindy Friedman Cindy.Friedman@masenate.gov @CindyFriedmanMA

Senator Anne Gobi anne.gobi@masenate.gov @AnneGobi

Senator Adam Hinds adam.hinds@masenate.gov @adamghinds

Senator Patricia Jehlen Patricia.Jehlen@masenate.gov @senjehlen

Senator John Keenan John.Keenan@masenate.gov @SenJohnFKeenan

Senator Edward Kennedy edward.kennedy@masenate.gov @SenEdKennedy

Senator Eric Lesser eric.lesser@masenate.gov @EricLesser

Senator Jason Lewis Jason.Lewis@masenate.gov @SenJasonLewis

Senator Joan Lovely Joan.Lovely@masenate.gov @SenJoanLovely

Senator Mark Montigny Mark.Montigny@masenate.gov

Senator Michael Moore Michael.Moore@masenate.gov @SenMikeMoore

Senator Susan Moran susan.moran@senate.gov @moranvote

Senator Patrick O'Connor patrick.oconnor@masenate.gov @PatrickMOConnor

Senator Marc Pacheco Marc.Pacheco@masenate.gov @MarcRPacheco

Senator Rebecca Rausch Rebecca.Rausch@masenate.gov @Becca_Rausch

Senator Michael Rodrigues Michael.Rodrigues@masenate.gov @SenRodrigues

Senator Michael Rush Mike.Rush@masenate.gov @SenatorMikeRush

Senate President Karen Spilka Karen.Spilka@masenate.gov @KarenSpilka

Senator Bruce Tarr Bruce.Tarr@masenate.gov @SenBruceTarr

Senator Walter Timilty Walter.Timility@masenate.gov @WalterFTimilty

Senator Dean Tran dean.tran@masenate.gov @SenatorDeanTran

Senator John Velis john.velis@masenate.gov @johnvelis_

Senator James Welch James.Welch@masenate.gov @Sen_Jim_Welch
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